
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s 

_ S.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| oa6a1882 

Name of Company 

(a} Insert full name {| (a} BIG SMOKE PR LIMITED 
of company 

(b) insert full We (b) Jonathan Paul Philmore, of Philmore & Co, Unit 11, Dale Street Mills, Dale 
name(s) and Street, Longwood, Huddersfield, HD3 4TG 
address(es) 

(c) insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 25 March 2015 

Signed Date 
* 26 Penrw Ul 

NV 
Presenter’s name r 

address and reference (if any) For Official Use 

Liguidation Section Post Room 

4 
a 
a 

f= 
< *A445F7MZ* 

A13 28/03/2015 #134 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Big Smoke PR Limited 

on the 25 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MicHace ANDREW MENARY 

Signed NM A. AT. 

Signed 

Dated 25 /03/\S 

Signature SLY. A Mee Date 4§ [O3/\S 



Big Smoke PR Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Cash Held in Client Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature VA A Meng 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

500 100 

2,624 2,624 

2,724 

Date_ 25/03/18 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Mr M Menary 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Ordinary "B" 

Ordinary "C" 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

2,724 

0 

(0) 
2,724 

(0) 

2,724 

0 

(0) 

2,724 

2,724 

2,724 

2,100 
0 

3,336 
20 

(5,456) 

(2,732) 

100 
100 
100 

(300) 

(3,032) 

Signature [A A Mow) Date 28/03/15 



.9., AEUIPIQ 